

L.A.Misc.Case No. 64 of 2014 (610 of 2014)
CNR Number :WBHW01-002170-2014
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 37, Dated : 19.09.2023

Today the date is fixed for taking proper step by the Petitioner.

Haziras have been filed today on behalf of the Petitioner and the O.P / State of West Bengal.

The O.P.No. 2 takes no step today.

The petitioner has not taken proper step till date.

Ld. G.P for the State is not present today.

Considering the above, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **17.01.2024** for taking proper step by the Petitioner i.e he is directed to supply the copy of the claim statement to both the opposite parties , as per order no. 33 dated 04.11.2022, of this Ld. Court.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judge,L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal.
Howrah